
MX Prestige Faenza MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:53.340
Migliore

1 4:08.592 09:29:42.634

2 2:19.909 09:32:02.543

3 2:11.695 09:34:14.238

4 1:53.340 09:36:07.578

5 2:41.759 09:38:49.337

6 2:06.381 09:40:55.718

 Po. 2 - # 77 LUPINO A. + 01.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.284 09:27:59.230

2 2:02.893 09:30:02.123

3 2:19.813 09:32:21.936

4 1:55.207 09:34:17.143

5 2:27.335 09:36:44.478

6 1:59.846 09:38:44.324

7 1:54.763 09:40:39.087

 Po. 3 - # 303 FORATO A. + 01.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.867 09:27:25.883

2 2:03.279 09:29:29.162

3 2:01.018 09:31:30.180

4 2:03.960 09:33:34.140

5 2:20.906 09:35:55.046

6 2:24.460 09:38:19.506

7 1:54.829 09:40:14.335

 Po. 4 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 01.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.428 09:27:48.242

2 2:06.026 09:29:54.268

3 2:11.615 09:32:05.883

4 2:03.232 09:34:09.115

5 1:57.046 09:36:06.161

6 2:15.784 09:38:21.945

7 1:55.223 09:40:17.168

 Po. 5 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 02.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.790 09:27:46.009

2 2:09.795 09:29:55.804

3 2:08.318 09:32:04.122

4 1:55.804 09:33:59.926

5 1:55.670 09:35:55.596

6 2:40.177 09:38:35.773

7 2:21.041 09:40:56.814

 Po. 6 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. + 02.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.206 09:27:49.997

2 2:19.630 09:30:09.627

3 1:58.451 09:32:08.078

4 2:22.121 09:34:30.199

5 1:56.031 09:36:26.230

6 3:24.341 09:39:50.571

7 2:41.177 09:42:31.748

 Po. 7 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 02.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.041 09:27:30.232

2 2:04.139 09:29:34.371

3 2:00.349 09:31:34.720

4 2:08.718 09:33:43.438

5 2:33.377 09:36:16.815

6 2:13.919 09:38:30.734

7 1:56.285 09:40:27.019

 Po. 8 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T.+ 03.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.735 09:28:01.811

2 2:12.067 09:30:13.878

3 1:58.168 09:32:12.046

4 2:22.913 09:34:34.959

5 1:56.899 09:36:31.858

 Po. 9 - # 63 ZANCARINI G. + 03.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.016 09:27:38.101

2 2:01.938 09:29:40.039

3 2:16.290 09:31:56.329

4 2:00.408 09:33:56.737

5 2:27.036 09:36:23.773

6 3:11.683 09:39:35.456

7 1:57.242 09:41:32.698

 Po. 10 - # 771 CROCI S. + 03.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.108 09:27:52.195

2 2:11.489 09:30:03.684

3 2:23.055 09:32:26.739

4 1:58.986 09:34:25.725

5 2:15.159 09:36:40.884

6 1:57.253 09:38:38.137

7 2:00.472 09:40:38.609

 Po. 11 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 04.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.596 09:29:17.446

2 2:08.602 09:31:26.048

3 2:02.338 09:33:28.386

4 1:59.334 09:35:27.720

5 4:24.437 09:39:52.157

6 1:57.364 09:41:49.521

 Po. 12 - # 26 BERSANELLI E. + 04.795
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.037 09:28:55.203

2 2:12.943 09:31:08.146

3 2:08.878 09:33:17.024

4 2:09.693 09:35:26.717

5 2:04.224 09:37:30.941

6 2:31.632 09:40:02.573

7 1:58.135 09:42:00.708

 Po. 13 - # 2 BORZ L. + 04.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.745 09:28:28.005

2 2:16.046 09:30:44.051

3 2:01.873 09:32:45.924

4 2:00.349 09:34:46.273

5 2:00.734 09:36:47.007

6 2:30.264 09:39:17.271

7 1:58.311 09:41:15.582

 Po. 14 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 05.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.690 09:28:12.317

2 2:11.015 09:30:23.332

3 2:00.995 09:32:24.327

4 3:50.135 09:36:14.462

5 1:58.810 09:38:13.272

6 2:39.037 09:40:52.309

 Po. 15 - # 848 NAVA G. + 06.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.641 09:28:23.106

2 2:28.061 09:30:51.167

3 4:12.955 09:35:04.122

4 2:03.572 09:37:07.694

5 2:16.024 09:39:23.718

6 1:59.580 09:41:23.298

 Po. 16 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. + 06.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.926 09:28:18.408

2 2:11.535 09:30:29.943

3 2:03.123 09:32:33.066

4 2:24.596 09:34:57.662

5 2:01.352 09:36:59.014

6 2:28.468 09:39:27.482

7 2:00.127 09:41:27.609

 Po. 17 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 07.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.319 09:28:52.306

2 2:20.641 09:31:12.947

3 2:17.608 09:33:30.555

4 2:15.001 09:35:45.556

5 2:00.400 09:37:45.956

6 2:07.572 09:39:53.528

 Po. 18 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 07.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.058 09:28:20.331

2 3:11.055 09:31:31.386

3 2:01.086 09:33:32.472

4 2:06.516 09:35:38.988

5 2:00.448 09:37:39.436

6 2:00.704 09:39:40.140

7 2:44.297 09:42:24.437

 Po. 19 - # 977 TABONE S. + 07.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.880 09:28:40.440

2 2:36.057 09:31:16.497

3 2:02.472 09:33:18.969

4 2:37.797 09:35:56.766

5 2:00.717 09:37:57.483

6 2:41.770 09:40:39.253

Fastest lap: 1:53.340 
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MX Prestige Faenza MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 702 D ANIELLO M. + 07.805
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.471 09:28:21.346

2 2:16.893 09:30:38.239

3 2:02.225 09:32:40.464

4 4:07.714 09:36:48.178

5 2:18.740 09:39:06.918

6 2:01.145 09:41:08.063

 Po. 21 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 07.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.079 09:28:21.698

2 2:08.753 09:30:30.451

3 2:09.064 09:32:39.515

4 2:02.928 09:34:42.443

5 2:15.828 09:36:58.271

6 2:01.191 09:38:59.462

7 2:02.804 09:41:02.266

 Po. 22 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 07.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.186 09:28:29.617

2 2:22.570 09:30:52.187

3 2:09.755 09:33:01.942

4 2:29.451 09:35:31.393

5 2:03.026 09:37:34.419

6 2:02.385 09:39:36.804

7 2:01.210 09:41:38.014

 Po. 23 - # 275 FURBETTA J. + 08.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.271 09:29:13.170

2 2:11.234 09:31:24.404

3 2:24.916 09:33:49.320

4 2:01.486 09:35:50.806

5 2:33.959 09:38:24.765

6 2:12.718 09:40:37.483

 Po. 24 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. + 08.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.740 09:28:46.263

2 2:16.472 09:31:02.735

3 2:10.027 09:33:12.762

4 2:05.804 09:35:18.566

5 2:02.512 09:37:21.078

6 2:24.307 09:39:45.385

7 2:01.936 09:41:47.321

 Po. 25 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 08.672
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.510 09:29:19.465

2 2:22.999 09:31:42.464

3 2:02.012 09:33:44.476

4 2:35.699 09:36:20.175

5 2:17.327 09:38:37.502

 Po. 26 - # 888 DEGHI G. + 09.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.795 09:28:16.388

2 2:11.860 09:30:28.248

3 2:43.859 09:33:12.107

4 2:05.478 09:35:17.585

5 2:26.597 09:37:44.182

6 2:11.037 09:39:55.219

7 2:02.956 09:41:58.175

 Po. 27 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 09.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.601 09:28:35.169

2 2:35.432 09:31:10.601

3 2:03.313 09:33:13.914

4 2:50.300 09:36:04.214

5 2:02.961 09:38:07.175

6 3:03.304 09:41:10.479

 Po. 28 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 09.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.932 09:28:14.410

2 2:10.136 09:30:24.546

3 2:05.920 09:32:30.466

4 2:09.521 09:34:39.987

5 2:05.132 09:36:45.119

6 2:02.997 09:38:48.116

7 2:38.097 09:41:26.213

 Po. 29 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 09.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.258 09:28:44.154

2 2:05.323 09:30:49.477

3 2:35.462 09:33:24.939

4 2:03.156 09:35:28.095

5 2:36.509 09:38:04.604

6 2:03.650 09:40:08.254

 Po. 30 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 10.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.100 09:28:24.411

2 2:21.109 09:30:45.520

3 2:03.491 09:32:49.011

4 2:35.984 09:35:24.995

5 2:27.438 09:37:52.433

6 2:04.133 09:39:56.566

7 2:05.170 09:42:01.736

 Po. 31 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 10.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.325 09:28:31.214

2 2:08.905 09:30:40.119

3 2:06.966 09:32:47.085

4 2:04.071 09:34:51.156

5 4:39.812 09:39:30.968

6 2:03.657 09:41:34.625

 Po. 32 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 10.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.841 09:28:07.543

2 2:10.093 09:30:17.636

3 2:19.621 09:32:37.257

4 2:03.700 09:34:40.957

5 2:04.494 09:36:45.451

6 2:27.700 09:39:13.151

7 2:26.643 09:41:39.794

 Po. 33 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 10.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.065 09:28:38.259

2 2:17.845 09:30:56.104

3 2:09.697 09:33:05.801

4 2:06.202 09:35:12.003

5 2:04.129 09:37:16.132

 Po. 34 - # 21 LOLLI M. + 11.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.146 09:28:56.622

2 2:16.647 09:31:13.269

3 2:22.299 09:33:35.568

4 2:04.561 09:35:40.129

5 2:11.060 09:37:51.189

6 2:15.790 09:40:06.979

 Po. 35 - # 949 CONTESSI A. + 11.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.331 09:28:41.475

2 2:20.114 09:31:01.589

3 2:07.092 09:33:08.681

4 2:40.516 09:35:49.197

5 2:04.594 09:37:53.791

6 2:38.710 09:40:32.501

 Po. 36 - # 773 CROCI A. + 11.537
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.131 09:28:48.225

2 2:17.023 09:31:05.248

3 2:32.794 09:33:38.042

4 2:04.877 09:35:42.919

5 2:44.586 09:38:27.505

6 2:15.777 09:40:43.282

 Po. 37 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G.+ 12.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.653 09:28:30.679

2 2:17.077 09:30:47.756

3 2:15.452 09:33:03.208

4 2:07.676 09:35:10.884

5 2:17.572 09:37:28.456

6 2:18.649 09:39:47.105

7 2:05.422 09:41:52.527

 Po. 38 - # 464 ROSSI L. + 12.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.937 09:28:36.595

2 2:17.403 09:30:53.998

3 2:10.060 09:33:04.058

4 2:31.284 09:35:35.342

5 2:16.413 09:37:51.755

6 2:06.318 09:39:58.073

7 2:28.681 09:42:26.754

Fastest lap: 1:53.340 
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MX Prestige Faenza MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 39 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 14.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.871 09:28:45.544

2 2:34.725 09:31:20.269

3 2:33.173 09:33:53.442

4 2:07.947 09:36:01.389

5 2:42.456 09:38:43.845

6 2:10.095 09:40:53.940

 Po. 40 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 16.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.320 09:28:33.018

2 2:15.955 09:30:48.973

3 2:10.088 09:32:59.061

4 2:10.797 09:35:09.858

5 3:21.951 09:38:31.809

6 2:27.627 09:40:59.436

Fastest lap: 1:53.340 
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